Oct 11 2024 (11:52) India Rail Info

Tatanagar - Lucknow Special Fare Festival Special/04225 - Exp - NR
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to BSB/Varanasi Junction
11h 50m - 575 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 11:00 0 |1 0 37 [159 |SER
2 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 15:50 15:55 5m 1 181 |65 |[235 |ECR
3 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 18:33 18:36 3m 1 352 |70 |109 (ECR
4 |SSM [Sasaram Junction 20:04 20:06 2m 1 455 (69 |108 |ECR
5 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 21:35 21:45 10m 1 557 |3 79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
6 BSB |Varanasi Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 1 575 |58 |77 |NR
7 |AME |Amethi 01:50 01:52 2m |2 |2 |738 |68 |100 [NR
8 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 02:45 02:50 5m |1 2 798 |37 [112 [NR
9 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:55 0 |2 876 |- 124 |NR

Oct 11 2024 (11:52) https://indiarailinfo.com



